(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

=% KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

*REVISED

Centre-4: Morning Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day MA (Punjabi) Semester-I "

28-11-2023 | Tuesday MPBI-4101: Gurmat Kaav (1518)

02-12-2023 | Saturday MPBI-4102: Punjabi Sufi Kav (1519)

07-12-2023 | Thursday | MPBI-4103: Sahit Sidhant Ate Kav Shastra (1520)

12-12-2023 | Tuesday MPBI-4104: Lokdhara Ate Pun-ja; Lokdhara (1521)

16-12-2023 | Saturday i\;[;;g; Stream: MPBI-4105 A: Punjabi Bhasa Ate Computer Application

21-12-2023 | Thursday }»T::,r;l?;:flggg:? Course (IDC): MPIiI:«'If(jG A: Punjabi Media Ate
Date Day MA (Pu_l;j:.;l‘)“i)_Scmester-lll

29-11-2023 | Wednesday | MPBI-5311: Paper-XI: Adhunik Punjabi Kavita (1960 Tak) (3519)

04-12-2023 | Monday MPBI-5312: Paper-XII: Punjabi Novel(3520)

13-12-2023 | Wednesday | MPBI-5314: Paper-XIV: Puratan Punjabi Vartak (3522)

18-12-2023 | Monday MPBI-5315: Paper-XV: Punjabi Natak Ate Ikangi (3523)

20-12-2023 | Wednesday | *MPBI-5313: Paper-XIII: Punjabi Bhasha Ate Bhasha Vigyan-I (3521)

Centre No. 4: Department of Commerce (New Block) Second Floor
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